
FY 21 Wave 1 Pre‐Solicitation Informational Meeting ‐ PEPS RSC

Attendance List ‐ 8/18/20

Participant Name Email

Michael Keck mkeck@lja.com

Cynthia Lowman clowman@jmt.com

Barry Heard bheard@ltraengineers.com

Steve Gonzales sgonzales@vickreyinc.com

Ken Davenport kdavenport@gd‐us.com

Mike Molter mike.molter@aguirre‐fields.com

Reese Williams reese.williams@atkinsglobal.com

DAAR Engineering (Todd Becker) todd.becker@daarcorp.com

Justin Nip jnipp@rkci.com

Shannon Thomas shannon.thomas@aguirre‐fields.com

James Browne james.browne@bartwest.com

Michael Steward michael.steward@aguirre‐fields.com

Matthew Craig MCraig@Halff.com

Karl Bednarz kb@karlbednarz.com

Tim Newton tnewton@jonescarter.com

Aimee Jones ajones@jmt.com

Bob Sutton rsutton@walterpmoore.com

Roger Post roger.post@freese.com

GRIMESJM grimesjm@cdmsmith.com

Markus Neubauer mneubauer@pkce.com

Owner stephanie@dasmaps.com

Howard Holland hholland@rkci.com

Mike Garrison MGarrison@bgeinc.com

Doug Huneycutt doug.huneycutt@neel‐schaffer.com

jrbaker jrbaker@lja.com

Hector Gonzalez hector.gonzalez@sam‐cs.biz

Richard Skopik, LOCHNER rskopik@hwlochner.com

Bailey Hewes bhewes@rkci.com

Edward Herolt eHerolt@Halff.com

jolivas@hrgreen.com jolivas@hrgreen.com

Syed Haq syed.haq@infratech‐us.com

Cristina Criado ccriado@criadoassociates.com

Maureen Iglesias miglesias@entechhou.com

Kim Brooks kbrooks@whitehawkmail.com

Don Durgin ddurgin@jonescarter.com

Adora Terry adora.terry@vrxglobal.com

frank olshefski fholshefski@gmail.com

Eddie Hernandez eddie@civilassociates.com

Jackie Sartor jackie.sartor@freese.com

David Millikan david.millikan@wginc.com

Frank Cox frank.cox@volkert.com

Paul Hoelscher paul.hoelscher@aguirre‐fields.com

Sharell Weeams sweeams@criadoassociates.com

Brian Boecker brian.boecker@kimley‐horn.com

Adam White adam.white@terracon.com

Don Durgin ddurgin@jonescarter.com
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Colt Amberg ‐ Ulteig colt.amberg@ulteig.com

Cristina Criado ccriado@criadoassociates.com

Ryan Friesenhahn rfriesenhahn@jmt.com

Michael Knowles, CPSM mknowles@mckimcreed.com

rfriesenhahn rfriesenhahn@jmt.com

Bryce Turentine bturentine@hntb.com

James Kelley james.kelley@jacobs.com

Paul Spraggins paul.spraggins@Arcadis.com

My Turner  mturner@bgeinc.com

Heather Jurenka‐Raba Kistner hjurenka@rkci.com

Dale Booth dale.booth@bartwest.com

Robert Harper robert.harper@lamb‐star.com

Tanzy Wilson tanzy.wilson@vrxglobal.com

Nancy Cline ncline@jmt.com

Melissa Byler mbyler@cectexas.com

Rob Maxwell rmaxwell@jonescarter.com

Massoud Manesh mmanesh@ltraengineers.com

Danny Brown danny.brown@pavetex.com

John Kilpatrick john.kilpatrick@ulteig.com

Jeff Scheick jeff.scheick@mbakerintl.com

Jordan Sefcik jordan.sefcik@rsandh.com

Kevin Dickey kdickey@hwlochner.com

Cliff Hall cliff.hall@stantec.com

Barry Heard bheard@ltraengineers.com

LTRA Engineers jfiock@ltraengineers.com

Shakeel Ahmed SAhmed@ieaworld.com

Thomas Villanueva tvillanueva@hrgreen.com

WeiYih Tee weiyih.tee@stantec.com

Mike Battles mbattles@jonescarter.com

Greg Janes gjanes@pape‐dawson.com

Steven Miller sMiller@Halff.com

Cliff Hall cliff.hall@stantec.com

Moosa Saghian msaghian@ltraengineers.com

Mert Kurtulus Mert.Kurtulus@wsp.com

Matt Brannen MBrannen@bgeinc.com

Srikrishna Peapully krishna.peapully@aecom.com

Janice Sabbagh janice.sabbagh@kimley‐horn.com

Miguel Torres Miguel.Torres@SAM‐CS.biz

Steven Grau sgrau@sciengineering.com

Bill Hicks bHicks@Halff.com

Angela Green angela@civilassociates.com

Adam Ellis adam.ellis@lamb‐star.com

CMeszler cmeszler@lakeseng.com

Johnny Clayton jClayton@Halff.com

Jessica Rodriguez jessica.rodriguez@wsp.com

James Martin james.martin@rsandh.com

Zahidul Siddique zahidul.siddique@infratech‐us.com
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Sarah Cathcart scathcart@mbakerintl.com

Jeff Tomkins jtomkins@ttstexas.com

Greg Jacobs GJacobs@Halff.com

Sandeep Patil meetings@aiainc.com

Pete Garza p.garza@vrxglobal.com

Ismarie Torres ismarie.torres@gmail.com

Fabiola Dagrin fabiola@bowmanengineers.com

Gunner Geil gunner.geil@vrxglobal.com

Pete Garza p.garza@vrxglobal.com

Ricky Moore ricky.moore@pavetex.com

Thusitha Silva tsilva@walterpmoore.com

Tracy Cain tdcain@garverusa.com

Holly Becka holly.becka@vrxglobal.com

Brian Rice brice@binkleybarfield.com

Anu Kancherla akancherla@ieaworld.com

Austin Helton austin.helton@kimley‐horn.com

Dianna Tate dianna.tate@atkinsglobal.com

Scott Forbes wsforbes@garverusa.com

Muna Mitchell mmitchell@walterpmoore.com

Frank Cox frank.cox@volkert.com

Nadia Battle nadia.battle@wsp.com

Fabiola Dagrin fabiola@bowmanengineers.com

Mickey Marlow mmarlow@pape‐dawson.com

Sam Bohluli (C&M) sbohluli@candm‐associates.com

Tom Flaherty tflaherty@sam.biz

Frank Cox frank.cox@volkert.com

Frank Phillips fphillips@r2meng.com

Randy Hochstein rhochstein@consoreng.com

Mark Schluter mschluter@pkce.com

Ken Rogers krogers@vickreyinc.com

Efrain Esparza Efrain.esparza@txdot.gov

Eduardo Castaneda eCastaneda@Halff.com

Darren Poe dpoe@hwlochner.com

Shakeel Ahmed SAhmed@ieaworld.com

Jennifer Smith (IEA Inc.)  jsmith@ieaworld.com

JMT Georgetown mcurl@jmt.com

Tony Bokaie tbokaie@jmt.com

Devin Davidson ddavidson@consoreng.com

Rey Carrasco rey.carrsaco@kimley‐horn.com

Will Barresi will.barresi@jacobs.com

Dhruva Lahon dhruva.lahon@kimley‐horn.com

Ash Brown ashley.brown@rkci.com

Kenny Krishnan kenny.krishnan@daarcorp.com

Eddie Hernandez eddie@civilassociates.com

Michael Medina mmedina@sam.biz

Rich Heine ‐ FNI  rrh@freese.com

Erin Gonzales egonzales@bgeinc.com
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Johnathan Terrazas jterrazas@omegaengineers.com

Greg Creamer gcreamer@binkleybarfield.com

Glenn Gregory gggregory@garverusa.com

Markus Neubauer mneubauer@pkce.com

Roger Kittrell ‐ Wood E&IS roger.kittrell@woodplc.com

Julie Smith julie.smith@rsandh.com

Greg Evans gevans@hwlochner.com

Jennifer Moczygemba JMoczygemba@civilcorp.us

Frank Cox frank.cox@volkert.com

Gary Hodges ghodges@rkci.com

Melissa Beasley ‐ BGE mbeasley@bgeinc.com

Doug Hagemeier Doug.Hagemeier@blantonassociates.com

EJ Juanda (Raba Kistner, Inc) ejuanda@rkci.com

Steve Strmiska sstrmiska@consoreng.com

Wayne Ellenberger wayne.ellenberger@ice‐eng.com

James Baker jrbaker@lja.com

Gunner Geil gunner.geil@vrxglobal.com

Kim Brooks kbrooks@whitehawkmail.com

Todd Simmang tsimmang@cectexas.com

Ryan Smith rSmith@Halff.com

Stanley Yin syin@tweinc.com

Nicole Roark nRoark@Halff.com

Syed Jafar sjafar@hvj.com

Cristina Criado ccriado@criadoassociates.com

Tyler Martin tmartin@ltraengineers.com

JB Ferguson  jb.ferguson@freese.com

Jeff Tomkins jtomkins@ttstexas.com

Adhara Castelblanco acastelblanco@walterpmoore.com

Juan Alcaraz juana@idcus.com

David Moreno dmoreno@r2meng.com

Brian Clark brian.clark@arcadis.com

Lori Davidson lori.davidson@kimley‐horn.com

Aimee Schroller arschroller@garverusa.com

Bonnie Tinsley bonnie.tinsley@skyrocketdfw.com

Luis Gonzalez lgonzalez@pgal.com

Lisa Powell lpowell@pestructural.com

Chris Cotter ccotter@lja.com

Eddie Hernandez eddie@civilassociates.com

Bing Wang Bing.Wang@txdot.gov

Manny Sotomi esotomi@binkleybarfield.com

Ben Torres/CDM Smith torresb@cdmsmith.com

Adeliza Ramirez Adeliza.Ramirez@volkert.com

Howard Caldwell howard.caldwell@wsp.com

Chris Mundie cmundie@lja.com

Maribel Chavez maribel.chavez@aecom.com

Jose Rodriguez Jose.Rodriguez@hdrinc.com

Jaimison Sloboden jsloboden@hrgreen.com
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Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com

Julie Rook julie.rook@txdot.gov

Lynn Daniel lynn.daniel@txdot.gov
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